
Two daily departures: one-way in the morning, return in the afternoon.  
Powered by eco-friendly electric van.

depending on 
the length of 
the journey

5 – 12 €
21 June –
14 September

to book 
your ticket 

online

Reservations and tickets available 
online only. Due to limited seating, 
early booking is highly recommended.



08:00 Kamnik Bus Station 19:00
08:15 Velika planina Cable Car 18:45
08:45 Štajerski Rak 18:15
08:55 Church of St. Anthony Podvolovljek 18:05
09:05 TIC Luče 17:55
09:20 Rinka Centre Solčava 17:40
09:30 TIC Logar Valley 17:30
10:25 Lake Planšarsko Jezero 16:35
10:30 Jezersko Municipality 16:30
11:00 Castle Dvor Preddvor 16:00
11:15 Church of the Annunciation Adergas 15:45
11:25 Krvavec cable car 15:35
11:30 TIC Cerklje 15:30
11:40 Komenda Municipality 15:20
12:00 Kamnik Bus Station 15:00

08:00 Kamnik Bus Station 19:00
08:20 Komenda Municipality 18:40
08:30 TIC Cerklje 18:30
08:35 Krvavec cable car 18:25
08:45 Church of the Annunciation Adergas 18:15
09:00 Castle Dvor Preddvor 18:00
09:30 Jezersko Municipality 17:30
09:35 Lake Planšarsko Jezero 17:25
10:30 TIC Logar Valley 16:30
10:40 Rinka Centre Solčava 16:20
10:55 TIC Luče 16:05
11:05 Church of St. Anthony Podvolovljek 15:55
11:15 Štajerski Rak 15:45
11:45 Velika planina Cable Car 15:15
12:00 Kamnik Bus Station 15:00

MONDAY, WEDNESDAY, FRIDAY, SUNDAY

TUESDAY, THURSDAY, SATURDAY

TIMETABLE


